Day of the Week Date Event Location Who is Involved? Time
Monday 8/11/2025 First Day of the Semester Warm Springs MS All Students ALL DAY
Wednesday 8/20/2025 Back to School Night Warm Springs MS Optional TBD: Evening
Thursday 8/28/2025 Mandatory Indoor Percussion Parent Meeting WSMS Band Room All Indoor Percussion Parents 6:30-7:30PM
Saturday 10/18/2025 Indoor Percussion Rehearsal Warm Springs MS Indoor Percussion Ensemble 9AM-4PM
TBD TBD CBDA All-State Honor Band Auditions Deadline Online Submission 7th and 8th Graders ONLY ALL DAY
Tuesday 11/13/2025 Marching Band Showcase Murrieta Mesa HS All Bands TBD: Evening
Friday 12/5/2025 Temecula Santa's Light Parade Old Town Te I Percussion Battery TBD: Evening
TBD TBD SCSBOA Honor Groups Audition Deadline Online Submission Jazz and Symphonic ALL DAY
TBD TBD MS Honor Band Rehearsal Thompson MS Honor Band Students 6-9PM
Wednesday-Friday 01/07/2026-01/09/2026  [CAMP I: Winter Percussion Camp Warm Springs MS Indoor Percussion Ensemble 9AM-4PM
Tuesday 1/13/2026 First Day of Semester 2 Warm Springs MS All Students ALL DAY
Thursday 1/15/2026 MS Honor Band MS Honor Band 6-9PM
Monday 1/19/2026 Indoor Percussion Rehearsal Warm Springs MS Indoor Percussion Ensemble 9AM-4PM
Thursday 1/22/2026 MS Honor Band MS Honor Band 6-9PM
Friday 1/23/2026 MS Honor Band MS Honor Band 6-9PM
Saturday 1/24/2026 MS Honor Band Rehearsal/Concert Murrieta Mesa HS Honor Band Students 4-6PM; 7PM Concert
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Wednesday 4/8/2026 Blue District Showcase Vista Murrieta HS Indoor Percussion Ensemble TBD: Evening

King Karl King Honor Band Applications Due Online Submission All Students
TBD TBD RCC Jazz Festival (Tentative) Riverside City College Jazz Band TBD
TBD TBD King Karl King Honor Band Rehearsal Riverside City College Honor Band Students 10AM-4PM
TBD TBD King Karl King Honor Band Concert Riverside City College Honor Band Students 2PM and 6PM Concerts
Monday 5/18/2026 Turn In/Check Out Instruments Warm Springs MS All Bands ALL DAY
Friday 6/5/2026 Promotion/Last Day of School Warm Springs MS All Bands ALL DAY
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https://cbda.org/all-state-ensembles/auditions/
https://temeculaca.gov/1089/Santas-Electric-Light-Parade#:~:text=Friday%2C%20December%206%2C%202024,Jefferson%20Ave%20%26%20Del%20Rio%20Rd.
https://www.scsboa.org/2026-honor-groups-information/

